- High reliability
- Simple construction (only 3 component parts)
- Over-moulding manufacturing technique
- Plastic or metal clip versions available
- Various fixation means: clip type
  (inward/outward actuating), locating pins,...
FEATURES
NPL Linear Position Sensor

NPL 12 P
NPL 08M
HOW TO ORDER
30
NPL 07P
First two digits of the value.
Code:
positive tolerance
Code:
All dimensions in mm.
NPL-07P 7.25 15
A B
2
.8
Ø 2
4
.6
5
.7
13
1
2
3
.5
0.5
(WIPER) (OUT-END)
(IN-END)
6
3
0.3
1
9
3
8
CRIMPED STRAIGHT
NPL-12P
(WIPER) (OUT-END)
(IN-END)
(WIPER) (OUT-END)
(IN-END)
0.5
3
.4
2.54
5.08
13.3
3
.3
1
2.54
5.08
14.5
PLASTIC VERSIONS
PCB Hole Layout PCB Hole Layout
PCB Hole Layout
CLIP STYLE DETAILS (FOR NPL12P)
INWARD FACING CLIPS
METAL VERSION (NPL08M)
Ø 2
4 3
.6
5